Ord
1-820
2-821
3-822
4-823
5-824
6-825
7-826
8-827

FATOR

Tipo
CHOR
SPIN
LOBE
LOBE
JMP
FIG
SPIN
STEP

0.6

|5,73}4,14]1,59/0,00]|

Municiplo cda

Iitapiranga
CATARINA

e i o]
@ £ AMNTA

Elem
Chst
HT
LoICF
LoICC
1w
FigA
NS
StiB

PROTOCOLO

8321 - INIC-LV-JUN-F - Iniciantes - Livre - Junior - Feminino

2 - LARISSA DE SOUZA CAMPOS - CPLS - SC

Penal / Bonus %

Base QOE
1,00 1,00
0,50 0,50
0,50 0,50
0,60 0,60
0,80 0,80
0,90 0,90
0,00 0,00
0,60 0,60
4,90
COMPONENTES
HABILIDADE
TRANSICOES
PERFORMANCE
COREOGRAFIA
ELEMENTOS TECNICOS
COMPONENTES FATORADOS
DEDUGOES (0)
PONTUACAO TOTAL

J1

J1
1,00
0,75
0,75
0,75

J2

J2
0,75
0,50
0,75
0,75

13
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50

Jj4 15 Total
0,80
0,47
0,47
0,50
0,63
0,80
0,00
0,47
4,14

XX XX TOTAL
0,75
0,58
0,66
0,66

+ 4,14
+ 1,59
= 0,00
= 5,73



